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a.f. vandevorst 
ann 
demeulemeester 
bassike 
black score 
blanc.. 
divka 
firo bianco uno 
fox umbrellas 
haider 
ackermann 
iolom 
jean francois 
mimilla 
liviana conti 
lutz huelle 
masao shimizu 
mhw 
near. nippon 
pierre-louis 
mascia 
présenté par 
va-tout 
roque 
shoe biz 
copenhagen 
tre barra bi 
 
…and more 

 
Blason de Terre 

03-6277-3658 
www.blason-de-terre.

com 
5-15-10  

minamiazabu 
minato-ku tokyo 

 Issue of BdT   

Roque 

 

divka 

HAIDER ACKERMANN ANN DEMEULEMEESTER 

LUTZ HUELLE 

 

 

sunglasses 24,000 yen 

silk jeans 128,000 yen 

BLANC.. 

sunglasses 33,000 yen 

sunglasses 
28,000 yen 

shoes 115,800 yen 

top 36,800 yen 

2way dress 
130,800 yen 

asymmetrical skirt  
   85,000 yen 

sunglasses 
25,000 yen 

shirt top 
34,000 yen 
shirt skirt 
34,000 yen 

Shoe Biz 
COPENHAGEN 

Jean Francois Mimilla 

sandals 
17,000 yen 

dress 80,800 yen 

asymmetry knit  
  98,500 yen 

long ribbon 23,500 yen 

silk wrap shirt 
 140,000 yen 

silk jogging 
148,000 yen 

dress 51,000 yen 

long top  
67,000 yen 

sunglasses 
24,000 yen 

necklace 91,000 yen ring 29,000 yen 

tunic dress  
23,000 yen 

gradation top 34,000 yen 

drape top  
24,000 yen 

frill top 19,000 yen top  
21,000 yen shirt skirt 39,000 yen 

dress  
42,000 yen dress 56,000 yen 

dress 40,000 yen 


